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Day Date # of fasts Sehr/Fajr Zuhr Asr Dars Iftar/
Maghrib

Isha/
Taravee

Thursday May 17 1 4:48 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:17 PM 9:45 PM

FRIDAY MAY 18 2 4:47 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM - 8:18 PM 9:45 PM
Saturday May 19 3 4:46 AM 1:30 PM 6:15 PM* 7:20 PM 8:19 PM 9:45 PM
Sunday May 20 4 4:45 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:19 PM 9:45 PM
Monday May 21 5 4:44 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:45 PM
Tuesday May 22 6 4:43 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:21 PM 9:45 PM

Wednesday May 23 7 4:42 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:22 PM 9:45 PM

Thursday May 24 8 4:41 AM 1:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:23 PM 9:45 PM
FRIDAY MAY 25 9 4:40 AM 1:30 PM 7:20 PM - 8:24 PM 9:45 PM

Saturday May 26 10 4:39 AM 1:30 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 8:24 PM 9:45 PM
Sunday May 27 11 4:39 AM 1:30 PM 6:25 PM** 7:25 PM 8:25 PM 9:45 PM
Monday May 28 12 4:38 AM 1:30 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 8:26 PM 9:45 PM
Tuesday May 29 13 4:37 AM 1:30 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 8:27 PM 9:45 PM

Wednesday May 30 14 4:36 AM 1:30 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 8:27 PM 9:45 PM

Thursday May 31 15 4:36 AM 1:30 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 8:28 PM 9:45 PM

FRIDAY JUN 1 16 4:35 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM - 8:29 PM 9:45 PM

Saturday Jun 2 17 4:35 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 8:29 PM 9:45 PM
Sunday Jun 3 18 4:34 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:45 PM
Monday Jun 4 19 4:34 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 8:31 PM 9:45 PM
Tuesday Jun 5 20 4:33 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 8:31 PM 9:45 PM

Wednesday Jun 6 21 4:33 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 8:32 PM 9:45 PM
Thursday Jun 7 22 4:33 AM 1:30 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 8:32 PM 9:45 PM

FRIDAY Jun 8 23 4:32 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM - 8:33 PM 9:45 PM
Saturday Jun 9 24 4:32 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 8:34 PM 9:45 PM
Sunday Jun 10 25 4:32 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 8:34 PM 9:45 PM
Monday Jun 11 26 4:31 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM 9:45 PM
Tuesday Jun 12 27 4:31 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM 9:45 PM

Wednesday Jun 13 28 4:31 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM 9:45 PM
Thursday Jun 14 29 4:31 AM 1:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 8:36 PM 9:45 PM

Friday Jun 15 E I D - U L - F I T R 11:00 AM

4:31 AM 7:30 PM - 8:36 PM 9:45 PM

M A S J I D  M U B A R A K ,  V A .  4 5 5 5  A H M A D I Y Y A  D R I V E ,  C H A N T I L L Y ,  V A .  2 0 1 5 1

P r a y e r  T i m i n g s  @  M a s j i d  M u b a r a k ,  VA

R a m a d h a n  C a l e n d a r  2 0 1 8

*  Special general meeting    
** Khilafat Day

 O Allah I observed the fast for Your sake and I اللَّهُمَّ اِنىِّ لَكَ صُمْتُ  وَ عَلى رِزْقِكَ اَفْطَرْتُ
end the fast with what You have provided me. 

prayer to end the fast


